
           

 

Collision risk to marine animals (fish) from tidal turbines: next steps 
towards understanding and retiring risk 

 

Tuesday, March 16th 2021  

7:30 – 10:30am PDT (14:30 – 17:30 UTC) 

Online Workshop via Zoom 

 

Presented by: Andrea Copping, Lysel Garavelli & Lenaïg Hemery (PNNL), Jennifer Fox & Raeanne Miller 
(Aquatera), Andrew Seitz (University of Alaska Fairbanks) 

 

Agenda:  

7:30 – 7:35 PDT (14:30 – 14:35 UTC) Online welcome 

7:35 – 7:45 PDT (14:35 – 14:45 UTC) Introduction & goal of the workshop  

7:45 – 7:55 PDT (14:45 – 14:55 UTC) Introduction to collision risk & encounter risk models  

7:55 – 8:10 PDT (14:55 – 15:10 UTC) Background presentation on fish 

8:10 – 8:15 PDT (15:10 – 15:15 UTC) Desired outcomes and instructions for the breakout sessions 

8:15 – 8:45 PDT (15:15 – 15:45 UTC) First breakout session 

8:45 – 9:05 PDT (15:45 – 16:05 UTC) Report out 

9:05 – 9:15 PDT (16:05 – 16:15 UTC) Break 

9:15 – 9:25 PDT (16:15 – 16:25 UTC) How models have been used so far 

9:25 – 9:55 PDT (16:25 – 16:55 UTC) Second breakout session 

9:55 – 10:15 PDT (16:55 – 17:15 UTC) Report out 

10:15 – 10:25 PDT (17:15 – 17:25 UTC) Open discussion of collision risk progress 

10:25 – 10:30 PDT (17:25 – 17:30 UTC) Wrap up and adjourn 

 


